Features
．	High	precision	characteristics	covering	up	to	wide	frequency	range.
．	Higher	frequency	stability	and	reliability.
．	Excellent	for	reducing	EMI	effect.
．	The	best	choice	of	Bluetooth,	wireless	communication	set,	DSC,
	 PDA,mobile	phone	and	USB	interface	card.
Y  X
C

Overall
MaterialPin
PART NUMBER GUIDE 部件号示例  ★
★ TAPING SPECIFICATION (Unit: mm)   编带规格
★ REFLOW SOLDERING PROFILE  回流焊特性
G
Load Capacitance (Pf)
X 7.4pF
12.5pF
L 9pF
M 10pF
O
P
12pF
15pF
D
Frequency tolerance
B 10PPM±
20PPM± I
Operating temperature
C -20~   +70
A
F
℃
-40~   +85℃
-40~   +125℃
-40~   +105℃
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Crystals category: